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Tools – Hand & Workholding
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Internet www.farnell.com

SINGAPORE CATALOGUE

Sales Tel (65) 788 0200   Sales Fax (65) 788 0300

105-964205/10M
40+20+4+1+CodeList No

Price EachOrderMftrs 

Sizes covered: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19 and 22mm.
22X

Offset Ring

METRIC : 10 11,  12 13,  14 15,
16 17,  18 19,
in metal clip. 609-584

Five chrome vanadium ring spanners.

609-584Metric spanner set
40+20+4+1+Code

Price EachOrder

26X

Miniature Ring ELORA

Set of three chrome vanadium BA ring spanners. 45° angle double offset.
Sizes covered: 0, 2, 4, and 6 BA.

104-682

40+20+4+1+
Price Each

Order Code

25X

Lilliput Double Open-End Spanner Set

Ì High-quality specialist spanner set 
Ì 10-piece metric set 
Ì Head angles are 82.5° and 15°
Ì Chrome vanadium extra finish 
Ì Supplied in plastic wallet

HAT4
Contents: 4, 4,5, 5,5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11mm

706-25881931M/10T
40+10+4+1+

Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.

Electronic Double Open-End Spanner Set
Ì High-quality, 6-piece

metric spanner set 
Ì Head angle 15° with one end 10° offset
Ì Spanners extra long and very slender

for working on electronic appliances
Ì Conforms to DIN 934
Ì Supplied in plastic wallet

Contents: 4x4, 4,5x4,5, 5x5, 5,5x5,5, 6x6, 7x7
HAT5

706-26061933M/6T
40+20+10+4+1+

Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.

Metrinch Combination Spanners 
4 and 6WD Singles

321-700015/1624
321-69987/822/23
483-71013/1620/21
483-7093/419
321-698623/3218
483-69211/1617
483-6805/816
321-697419/3215
483-6799/1614
483-6671/213
321-696215/3212
483-6557/1611
483-6433/810
321-695011/329
321-69495/168

20+4+1+ImperialMetric
Price Each

Order Code
Size

Ì High quality metric/imperial spanners
Ì Metrinch 4 and 6 wall drive profile
Ì Chrome vanadium steel, chrome plated and polished
Ì Open-end angle 15° and box end 15° offset

Metrinch is a trademark of Surelab, USA

280X

Tool Mat

Ì Three magnets
encapsulated in tough PVC 

Ì Ideal for holding tools, bolts, nuts
and washers safely to steel surfaces 

HAT116

710-0589EM981
20+10+4+1+

Price Each
Order CodeMftrs' List No.

Free Same Day Delivery

For orders received before 12.30pm
we provide free same day delivery.

Can’t find it
in the Catalogue?

Then contact (65) 788 0200
for contact to 2 million extra products

from 350 manufacturers.
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